South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 12:40:37 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3897 General Bill, By C.Y. Waites, Allison, Bailey, J.J. Bailey, J.M. Baxley, Cato, J.L.M. Cromer, H.M. Hallman, J.
Hines, W.S. Houck, Hutson, Keegan, Kelley, Klauber, Meacham, Moody-Lawrence, Neilson, Richardson, J.S. Shissias,
Simrill, J.J. Snow, Stille, C.H. Stone, Vaughn, Walker, Wilder and Young-Brickell

A Bill to amend Section 8-13-320, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the duties and powers of
the State Ethics Commission, so as to include the members of the House of Representatives and Senate within jurisdiction of
the Commission; and to repeal Sections 8-13-530 through 8-13-560 relating to the House of Representatives and Senate
Ethics Committees.

04/07/93
04/07/93
05/11/93
05/25/93
05/25/93
05/26/93
06/02/93
06/03/93
06/03/93

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-41

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-41

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3
Amended HJ-22

Read second time HJ-23

Objection by Rep. Scott, Holt, Breeland, Inabinett & Whipper HJ-24
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-38

Introduced and read first time SJ-23

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-23

Page 1 of 1



