South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 12:40:37 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

House

04/07/93

H 3897 General Bill, By C.Y. Waites, Allison, Bailey, J.J. Bailey, J.M. Baxley, Cato, J.L.M. Cromer, H.M. Hallman, J. Hines, W.S. Houck, Hutson, Keegan, Kelley, Klauber, Meacham, Moody-Lawrence, Neilson, Richardson, J.S. Shissias, Simrill, J.J. Snow, Stille, C.H. Stone, Vaughn, Walker, Wilder and Young-Brickell

A Bill to amend Section 8-13-320, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the duties and powers of the State Ethics Commission, so as to include the members of the House of Representatives and Senate within jurisdiction of the Commission; and to repeal Sections 8-13-530 through 8-13-560 relating to the House of Representatives and Senate Ethics Committees.

04/07/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-41
05/11/93	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3
05/25/93	House	Amended HJ-22
05/25/93	House	Read second time HJ-23
05/26/93	House	Objection by Rep. Scott, Holt, Breeland, Inabinett & Whipper HJ-24
06/02/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-38
06/03/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-23
06/03/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-23

Introduced and read first time HJ-41